AMENDED APPENDIX 1

ALLOCATION OF SEATS ON COMMITTEES - MAY 2022

Adjustments
required

Overall
entitlement

111

61

22

19

111

Total of
entitlement on
individual
Committees

111

61

22

19

111
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Seats to be
Allocated

Conservative

Group

Liberal

Democrat
Group

Independent

Group

Labour Group

Total
Allocated

Note: PAC* denotes Policy Advisory Committee



